
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11174785

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title PURCHASE OF MEALS AND SNACKS FOR CAPACITY ENHANCEMENT OF LUPON MEMBERS ON
KATARUNGANG PAMBARANGAY

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-08-21-06

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Catering Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 167,400.00 

Delivery Period: 7 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christine Mae M.
Bayanggos
Bac Secretariat
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-0776706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 21/08/2024

Last Updated / Time 21/08/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 28/08/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 20/08/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Republic of the PhiliPPines
Province of llocos Norte

CITY OF BATAC
Date: Aqgust21.2024

Qusktion N a. :-39I!FEf&&3!S$

Supplier

Address

Contact No.

Name and $ignature
Authorized Representative

SiriMadam:

Please quote your lowest and responsive price on the procurement

belsw, subject to the General Ccnditicns stating the sho*est
delivery and submii your qustation duly signed by your

not later than Auqust 28, 2024. 't1:00 AM at
in the return envelope attached herewith.

BAf, Chairman

of

P^R, N0. :1Q!-2!2,1-0s-049

Date:-1$gg5[!S!g2l[

270

270
270

?79

279
270

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACK$

DAY t
LUNCH: RlCE,llilEAT,VEGETABLE. DESSERT AND B0TTI-ED

WATER

Afu,I SNACK:BAKED IVIAC AND BOTTLED \JVATER

PI\,4 SNACK:PANSIT, PUTO AND BOITLED UdATER

DAY2

LUNCH: RICE,TUEAT,VEGETABLE, DESSERT AND BOTTLTD

WATER

AM SNACK:PALABOK AND BOTTLED W}"TER

AM SNACK:SPAGHETTI AND BOTTLED WATER

X-X.X.X.NOTHI NG FOLLSWS.X.X.X.X

1

2

3

4

$

6

After having carefully read and accepted ycur General Conditians, llWe quote you on the item at

noted above.
Canvassed by:NOTES:

1. ALL ENTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN OR WRITTEN LEGIBLY
THE DELIVERY lS Vv'lTHiN 7 CALENBAft-AAY&
WARRANTY SHALL BE FQR A FERIOn OF SIX {6i M$l.jrl'"|$ rOR

E$ AND MATERiALS, ONg {I} YEAR F*R EQUIPMENT RTM THT
trA.TT OF A.CCFETANCE SY THE FR,CCURII"IG ENTiTY

PRICE VALIDITY $HALL EE FSR A PERI*D OF Sfi CALET{trAR IAYS
5, FREOF OF PHILGEPS REGIS?FATION, MA.YOR'S PHRMIT AND
I NCOfuI EIBUSI N ESS TAX RETU RT'I AND OMN I BU$ SWORhI $TATEMENT
SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION OF THE QUOTATIOhI

BIDDERS SHALL SUBh/IIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING
CERTIFICATIONS OF THE PRODUCT BEING OFFERED

7. APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT: Php 167.400.00

PROJECT:PURCHASE OF MEALS AND ShIACKS FOR CAPACITY


